Gruppe 4

Result of 2er Training

Class = Big Twins

Dutch Moto Classic Assen

T’ r CIRCUIT

ASSEN

6 - 8 July 2018
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name/Entrant Motorcycle Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 21 Fabio Frankenberger Ducati Unico V2 1:51.509 8 10 147,06
FVF-Corse
2 4 Jens Hoffman 1:55.541 5 4.032 4.032 6 141,92
3 11 Raymond Wilhelm Ducati Monster 1100 2V 1:57.597 7 6.088 2.056 10 139,44
4 31 Marco Lummel Ducati Unico V2 1:59.023 6 7.514 1.426 10 137,77
FVF-Corse 9777
5 3 Len Nooteboom Ducati 2V Supertwin 1:59.897 8 8.388 0.874 9 136,77
6 481 Hubert Schulze Welberg Yamaha TRX 850 2:00.560 7 9.051 0.663 10 136,02
MSC Munster
7 525 Michael Hoheisel Ducati SS 2:02.978 10 11.469 2.418 10 133,34
8 83 Mike Pohle Ducati Supersport 2:04.572 9 13.063 1.594 9 131,63
9 52 Dietmar Erhardt Ducati Unico 1100 2:17.510 8 26.001 12.938 8 119,25
FVF-Corse
Class = Supersport
Pos Nbr_ Name/Entrant Motorcycle Fastest In Gap Diff _Laps Km/h
1 84 Martin Kallabis Yamaha R6 1:50.824 8 11 147,96
Kabro Motorradtechnik
2 85 Martin Dulfer Yamaha R6 2:01.312 10 10.488 10.488 10 135,17
Kabro
3 60 Thomas Hinke Honda CBR 600 PC35 2:01.564 5 10.740 0.252 9 134,89
TH Racing
4 41 Karsten Riechel Bimota YB9 SR YB 9 SR 2:03.565 8 12.741 2.001 9 132,71
Pronto Bike Service
5 81 Jens David Honda CBR 600 2:04.455 6 13.631 0.890 10 131,76
MAN on TRACK
6 146 Rainer Reilig Kawasaki ZX6R 2:05.555 4 14.731 1.100 9 130,60
Zollner Racing Team
7 26 Martin Brenner Yamaha R6 RJO3 2:08.296 2 17.472 2.741 2 127,81
Kabro
8 23 Stefan Schorstadt Yamaha R6 2:35.460 8 44636 27.164 8 105,48
HS Racing
Class =Top Twins
Pos Nbr Name/Entrant Motorcycle Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 46 Valentino Frankenberger Ducati Unico V2 1:55.258 7 10 142,27
FVF-Corse
Fastest time: 1:50.824 inlap 8 by nbr. 84: Martin Kalabis (Yamaha) Publication-time
Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by :

Clerk of the Course

Gunther Hessel

Steward

Timekeeper

Jans Eising
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CIRCUIT
ASSEN

6 - 8 July 2018
Assen - 4555 mtr.

2 18 Georg Regele SUZUKI SV650 :57.790 9 2.532 2.532 10 139,21
Classic Racing Team Ries
3 44  Steffen Serway Suzuki SV 650 :59.028 6 3.770 1.238 10 137,77
4 69 Daniel Deibler Ducati 900ssie :59.716 9 4.458 0.688 10 136,97
Classik-Racing-Team-Ries
5 10 Uwe Zimmermann Suzuki SV650 :59.917 6 4.659 0.201 10 136,74
SSZ Racing Team
6 64 Peter HOss Ducati 900SS :01.467 6 6.209 1.550 8 135,00
Fun Racing Team Calw
7 14 Jan Wiese DUCATI 900 :04.352 9 9.094 2.885 9 131,87
Desmoholic
8 7 Manfred Sieg Suzuki SV650 :05.266 9 10.008 0.914 10 130,91
Capelli Belli
9 750 Ted Haanappel Moto GuzziV 750 :06.762 3 11.504 1.496 10 129,36
Paulus
10 28 Erwin Schreiber Suzuki SV :07.508 7 12.250 0.746 9 128,60
Classic-Racing-Team-Ries
11 57 Bemd Schéafer Suzuki SV 650 :09.094 9 13.836 1.586 9 127,02
Cosmo Motors
12 2 Reinhold Deibler Suzuki SV650 :09.170 6 13912 0.076 9 126,95
Classic Racing Team Ries
13 13 Jurgen Luther Bimota DB2 :09.755 7 14.497 0.585 8 126,38
Zeugen Bimotas Racing Team
14 38 Rolf Jurgens Ducati 900 SS i.e. :11.211 6 15.953 1.456 9 124,97
Funracing Team Claw
15 65 Jochen Schwind Suzuki SV 650 :14.551 4 19.293 3.340 6 121,87
Klassik Motorsport
Fastest time: 1:50.824 inlap 8 by nbr. 84: Martin Kalabis (Yamaha) Publication-time
Results: www. getraceresults.com Timekeeping by :

Clerk of the Course

Gunther Hessel

Steward

Timekeeper

Jans Eising
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